
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: VINCO BUILDERS LLC
Agency Name: General Services, Office of
Department/Facility Name: Office of General Services - Design & Construction
Contract Number: D46046C
Current Contract Amount: $2,771,611.00
Spending to Date: $2,631,275.77
Contract Type: Construction - Building 

Contract Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Original
Contract $1,913,836.00 09/02/2020 03/17/2022 

Provide HVAC Interior
Renovations Bldg 503 Camp
Smith Training Site Westchester
County

09/02/2020 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $9,538.00  
CO#3 75845 Remove asbestos mudded
pipe fittings in north janitor closet & west
wing entry

06/01/2021 

Amendment $30,742.00  CO#2 75739 provide 2 offices 06/01/2021 

Amendment $19,189.00  
CO # 5 76147 Removal and replacement
of air conditioner condenser unit slab
base

09/17/2021 

Amendment $14,591.00  CO#7 76214 Increase funds to cover
updated specifications 09/30/2021 

Amendment $54,294.00  CO#6 76296 Fire rated coatings & shaft
liner 10/26/2021 

Amendment $27,738.00  CO#10 76226 Skylight framing &
expansion joints 11/04/2021 

Amendment $9,122.00  Change order #8 76225 steel door
revisions 11/17/2021 

Amendment $65,677.00  CO# 9 76269 Increase funds for interior
rehab 11/26/2021 

Amendment $17,684.00  CO# 11 76625 Installation of additional
ceiling access panels 05/12/2022 

Amendment $0.00 10/13/2022 CO #12 77223 No cost time extension 07/15/2022 

Amendment $195,687.00  CO #13 76861 additional abatement of
mudded fittings and flooring 08/02/2022 

Amendment $415,565.00  CO #14 77449 Additional work 01/19/2023 

 May 18, 2024 - 02:46 PM 



Amendment $0.00 11/07/2023 CO# 15 78467 No cost time extension 03/21/2023 
Amendment $0.00 01/23/2024 CO#16 79202 no cost time extension 10/16/2023 
Amendment ($2,052.00)  CO#4 76206 Revised ceiling heights 03/06/2024 

 May 18, 2024 - 02:46 PM 


